
Llandysul Paddlers Llandysul Div 4 Results 18/05/2019

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4004 Soloman Entwistle J14 Aberfan CC NR 74.00 0 74.00 73.00 4 77.00 74.00 P

2 4008 Rhys Oakley J14 Croesyceiliog CC NR 78.00 2 80.00 78.00 2 80.00 80.00 P

3 4006 Tony Wells M35 Teifi valley paddlers NR 102.00 2 104.00 81.00 0 81.00 81.00 --

4 4003 Sam Rolls J14 Monmouth School NR 94.00 6 100.00 93.00 2 95.00 95.00 --

5 4007 Harvey Yassin J12 Croesyceiliog CC NR 96.00 4 100.00 97.00 2 99.00 99.00 --

6 4005 Dylan Owen J10 Llangollen CC NR 105.00 4 109.00 98.00 2 100.00 100.00 --

7 4009 matthew Isaac J10 Croesyceiliog CC NR 106.00 0 106.00 99.00 2 101.00 101.00 --

8 4002 Theo Knapp J8 Frome CC NR 148.00 56 204.00 134.00 4 138.00 138.00 --

--- 4001 Sebastian Nader-Humphries J8 Wyedean CC NR DNS DNS

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5503 Martha lewis J10 Llandysul Paddlers NR 103.00 2 105.00 101.00 2 103.00 103.00 P

2 5505 Sioned Thomas S Llandysul Paddlers NR 105.00 2 107.00 103.00 2 105.00 105.00 --

3 5502 Chloe Lewis J8 Llandysul Paddlers NR 111.00 2 113.00 110.00 6 116.00 113.00 --

4 5504 Lisa Bell M50 Frome CC NR 116.00 0 116.00 116.00 --

--- 5501 Elizabeth Reid J8 Llandysul Paddlers NR DNS DNS

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5401 William Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers NR 102.00 6 108.00 98.00 4 102.00 102.00 P

2 5402 James Coolican Smith J16 Wyedean CC NR 147.00 4 151.00 151.00 --

3 5403 Sam Jackson J12 Croesyceiliog CC NR 205.00 8 213.00 213.00 --
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